gra

Rang

DD PDDN D PO OONOOAENN =

tu & cup

Turnerin
Gehrig Salomeé

Winkler Manon
Kramer Manuela
Hochuli Jasmin

G
S Strebel Vanessa
S

* Isch Larissa
* Bollhalder Pascale

Sigrist Delia

* Schillig Nora
* Volken Bianca

Zgraggen Marina

* Imfeld Rebecca
* Schneider Natalie

Senn Jennifer

* Forster Svenja
* Volken Delia

Egger Alexandra

* Hunziker Céline
* Baumann Sara

20 * Zubler Lisa

20 * Stocker Kim

22 * Kaufmann Angela
23 * Gisler Marion

23 * Micheloud Méline
25 Bau Lisa

26 Widmer Céline

27 Kaspar Michelle
28 Haueter Doreen
29 Gisler Chiara

30 Eisenegger Nadine
30 Sievert Michelle
32 Grawehr Léonie
33 Zgraggen Melanie
34 Eglauf Andrina

35 Flitsch Stefanie
36 Coppey Coralie
37 Senn Deborah

38 Veselcic Ivona

39 Béachli Annina

40 Fenger Jessica

41 Disler Lena

42 Schweingruber Lynn
43 Huber Marcia

44 Thomann Nadine
45 Baumberger Vera
46 Erdin Debora
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Jg
1998
1998
1997
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1993
1997
1997
1996
1996
1998
1999
1997
1996
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2002
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1995
1999
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999

Verein

Getu Uerkheim
DTV Wettingen
DTV Wettingen
KuGetu Kleindéttingen
BTV Aarau
Gréanichen STV
KuGetu Kleindéttingen
DTV Wettingen
Geréateriege Blrglen
Geréateriege Blrglen
Gerateriege Biirglen
Gréanichen STV
DTV Wettingen
Gerateriege Sulz
DTV Wettingen
Geréateriege Blrglen
TSV Rohrdorf

Getu Uerkheim
DTV Wettingen

BTV Aarau

DTV Wettingen
TSV Rohrdorf
Gerateriege Biirglen
Uvrier-Sports

STV Frauenfeld
STV Frauenfeld
Granichen STV
BTV Aarau
Gerateriege Biirglen
STV Frauenfeld
DTV Wettingen
BTV Aarau
Geréateriege Blrglen
TSV Rohrdorf

DTV Wettingen
Uvrier-Sports
Geréateriege Sulz
KuGetu Kleinddéttingen
Gréanichen STV

TV Lenzburg

TV Muttenz

EGT Sarmenstorf
Granichen STV
Gerateriege Sulz
TV Lenzburg
Geréateriege Sulz

Rangliste Kategorie 6

Verband
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
UR
UR
UR
AG
AG
AG
AG
UR
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
UR
VS
TG
TG
AG
AG
UR
TG
AG
AG
UR
AG
AG
VS
AG
AG
AG
AG
BL
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

My

WIDMER

GRANICHEN

RE
9.05
9.10
9.30
9.25
9.25
9.35
8.80
9.40
9.30
9.00
8.90
9.00
8.35
9.05
8.45
8.95
8.75
8.80
8.00
8.45
9.10
8.45
7.80
8.15
8.25
7.90
8.65
8.00
7.95
8.40
8.35
8.80
8.05
7.95
8.40
8.30
8.60
7.00
7.65
7.70
7.65
7.90
7.00
7.80
6.60
7.85

BO
9.40
9.40
9.45
9.05
9.40
9.10
9.00
9.05
9.25
9.00
9.20
8.80
9.45
9.25
9.40
8.90
9.10
9.10
9.15
8.90
9.10
8.85
9.15
9.00
9.25
9.35
9.05
9.00
9.10
8.50
8.90
8.70
8.35
8.80
8.70
8.65
7.75
8.70
9.05
9.15
8.40
8.40
9.10
7.95
8.90
8.00

RI
9.30
9.35
9.30
9.30
9.10
9.15
9.45
8.85
9.15
9.05
9.35
9.05
8.85
8.45
9.25
9.30
8.70
9.25
9.05
8.90
8.45
9.20
9.05
8.80
9.00
8.70
8.50
8.45
8.65
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.60
8.95
8.65
8.20
8.30
8.35
8.10
8.15
8.40
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.00
6.00

SP
9.40
9.25
9.05
9.40
9.20
8.95
9.20
9.05
8.55
9.20
8.75
9.25
9.05
8.95
8.55
8.45
9.05
8.30
9.15
8.95
8.55
8.60
8.90
8.95
8.30
8.80
8.50
9.05
8.75
8.50
8.15
8.30
8.70
7.90
7.45
7.95
8.30
8.80
7.85
7.60
7.85
7.60
7.80
7.95
8.20
8.15

Total
37.15
37.10
37.10
37.00
36.95
36.55
36.45
36.35
36.25
36.25
36.20
36.10
35.70
35.70
35.65
35.60
35.60
35.45
35.35
35.20
35.20
35.10
34.90
34.90
34.80
34.75
34.70
34.50
34.45
34.40
34.40
34.30
33.70
33.60
33.20
33.10
32.95
32.85
32.65
32.60
32.30
32.15
32.10
31.85
31.70
30.00
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grﬁtu ive cup Rangliste Kategorie 6

Rang Turnerin Jg Verein Verband RE BO RI SP Total
47 Businger Sina 1999 Gerateriege Sulz AG 6.25 835 6.90 8.05 29.55
48 Getzmann Céline 1999 BTV Aarau AG .00 .00 8.20 8.20
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